
Day Date Seconds stage Third stage Fourth stage Fifth stage 

Saturday 4/11/2023 Microbiology ------------------------------ Organic pharmaceutical chemistry ------------------------------

Sunday 5/11/2023 ------------------------------ Pathophysiology ------------------------------ Clinical toxicology 

Monday 6/11/2023 physical pharmacy ------------------------------ Public health ------------------------------

Tuesday 7/11/2023 ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ------------------------------ ------------------------------

Wednesday 8/11/2023 Computer ------------------------------ Biopharmacy ------------------------------

Thursday 9/11/2023 ------------------------------ Biochemistry ------------------------------ Industrial pharmacy 

Friday 

Saturday 11/11/2023 physiology ------------------------------ Pharmacology ------------------------------

Sunday 12/11/2023 ------------------------------ Pharmacognosy ------------------------------ Applied therapeutics

Monday 13/11/2023 Democracy ------------------------------ English ------------------------------

Tuesday 14/11/2023 ------------------------------ Pharmaceutical technology ------------------------------ Organic pharmaceutical chemistry 

Wednesday 15/11/2023 Organic chemistry ------------------------------ Clinical Pharmacy ------------------------------

Thursday 16/11/2023 ------------------------------ Inorganic pharmaceutical chemistry ------------------------------ Clinical biochemistry 


